
$120

$150

$200

$75

$100

$150

CLASSIC LASHES:

VOLUME LASHES:

MEGA VOLUME LASHES:

Full Set

Full Set

Full Set

Half Set

Half Set

Half Set
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GET READY TO ENHANCE YOUR NATURAL
BEAUTY WITH OUR PROFESSIONAL EYELASH
EXTENSION SERVICES

WE ALSO OFFER ADDITIONAL SERVICES
SUCH AS LASH REMOVAL AND LASH TINTING
TO COMPLETE YOUR LOOK

     734-417-6793 escosbeauty@gmail.com

$55

$75

$95

Refill (2-3 weeks)

Refill (2-3 weeks)

Refill (2-3 weeks)

$65

$85

$105

Refill (4 weeks)

Refill (4 weeks)

Refill (4 weeks)

EsCos-Beauty


