EsCos-Beauty



GET READY TO ENHANCE YOUR NATURAL BEAUTY WITH OUR PROFESSIONAL EYELASH **EXTENSION SERVICES**

CLASSIC LASHES:

Full Set	\$120
Half Set	\$75
Refill (2-3 weeks)	\$55
Refill (4 weeks)	\$65
VOLUME LASHES:	
Full Set	\$150
Half Set	\$100
Refill (2-3 weeks)	\$75
Refill (4 weeks)	\$85
MEGA VOLUME LASHES:	
Full Set	\$200
Half Set	\$150
Refill (2-3 weeks)	\$95
Refill (4 weeks)	\$105

WE ALSO OFFER ADDITIONAL SERVICES SUCH AS LASH REMOVAL AND LASH TINTING TO COMPLETE YOUR LOOK